PH1057376

AVENSIS COACH TRAVEL LTD, UNIT, 4F CENTRAL CRESCENT, MARCHWOOD INDUSTRIAL PARK, SOUTHAMPTON, SO40 4BJ.

Previous depot, 29 PREMIER WAY, ROMSEY, SO51 9DQ
Licence Surrendered

Registration Previous Reg

SLZ 4729 T729 JHE

FIG 5684 Y84 HHE

YU02 GGY

YRO2 ZYN
LCO3 RIC

NTO5 MYD PRO5 TER

YNO7 EXD
YNO8 OCE
YJO8 EBP

YT59 NZE
YT63 ACT
YT13 ACT

TX13 ACT

SKZ 5682 ?
YN13 EXD (No details)

Chassis

Scania K1241B4

Scania K124IB4

Scania K114EB6

Scania K114EB6
Scania K124IB6

Van Hool T917

Scania K380EB6
Scania K340EB4

Van Hool T917

Scania K400EB6

Irizar i6
Scania K400EB6
Van Hool TDX21

Scania K114EB4

Chassis Number

1834268

1839358

1841169

1841319
1844013

YE29175X374M52146

YS2K6X20000552033
YS2K4X20001860474

YE29175X339D52510

YS2K6X20001861642

VS916AD00C1016066
YS2K6X20001883984

YE2X21SU3B6M54827

Body

Irizar

Irizar

Irizar

Irizar
Irizar

Van Hool

Irizar
Irizar

Van Hool
Irizar

Irizar
Irizar

Van Hool

Irizar

Body Number
92080

94338

94934

94946
95493

52146

102580
104642

52510

104910

140998
54827

Seating

C49Ft

CA9Ft

C51Ft

C51Ft
C51Ft

C59Ft

C57Ft
C49Ft
C59Ft

C57Ft

C48Ft
CA9Ft

CH57/5Ct

New

1999

2001

2002

2002
2003

2005

2007
2008
2008

2009

2013
2013

2013

Notes
New to Buddens, Romsey. Acquired by TJ Travel,
Polesworth, reregistered SLZ 4729.

New to Buddens. Acquired by Nash, South
Mimms (Falcon Coaches). Later A&A, Worthing.
New to Sharkey & Barnes, Barking. Acquired by
Major Coachways, Rowley Regis, reregistered

S8 SUK.
New to Acton Holidays, Acton.

New to Clayton, Burnopfield.

New to Procter, Leeming Bar. Acquired by
Deeble (Caradon Riviera Tours), Upton Cross,
registered 6426 DU. Later to Brights Travel.
New to Elite, Stockport.

New to Chambers, Moneymore. Sold to
Godward's, Mardens

New to Procter, Leeming Bar.

New to Golding & Lawson,Wickham St
Paul. Acquired by Hunter, Daventry, April 2015.

Acquired by Able; London W12.
Acquired by Coliseum, Southampton.
Acquired by Coliseum, Southampton, re-
registered 503 XUV in Sept 2016.
Acquired by Coopers Tourmaster.
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