AVENSIS COACH TRAVEL LTD, UNIT, 4F CENTRAL CRESCENT, MARCHWOOD INDUSTRIAL PARK, SOUTHAMPTON, SO40 4BJ. Previous depot, 29 PREMIER WAY, ROMSEY, SO51 9DQ Licence Surrendered

Registration	Previous Reg	Chassis	Chassis Number	Body	Body Number	Seating	New	Notes
SLZ 4729	T729 JHE	Scania K124IB4	1834268	Irizar	92080	C49Ft	1999	New to Buddens, Romsey. Acquired by TJ Travel, Polesworth, reregistered SLZ 4729.
FIG 5684	Y84 HHE	Scania K124IB4	1839358	Irizar	94338	C49Ft	2001	New to Buddens. Acquired by Nash, South Mimms (Falcon Coaches). Later A&A, Worthing.
YU02 GGY		Scania K114EB6	1841169	Irizar	94934	C51Ft	2002	New to Sharkey & Barnes, Barking. Acquired by Major Coachways, Rowley Regis, reregistered S8 SUK.
YR02 ZYN		Scania K114EB6	1841319	Irizar	94946	C51Ft	2002	New to Acton Holidays, Acton.
LC03 RJC		Scania K124IB6	1844013	Irizar	95493	C51Ft	2003	New to Clayton, Burnopfield.
								New to Procter, Leeming Bar. Acquired by
NT05 MYD	PR05 TER	Van Hool T917	YE2917SX374M52146	Van Hool	52146	C59Ft	2005	Deeble (Caradon Riviera Tours), Upton Cross,
								registered 6426 DU. Later to Brights Travel.
YN07 EXD		Scania K380EB6	YS2K6X20000552033	Irizar	102580	C57Ft	2007	New to Elite, Stockport.
YN08 OCE		Scania K340EB4	YS2K4X20001860474	Irizar	104642	C49Ft	2008	New to Chambers, Moneymore. Sold to Godward's, Mardens
YJ08 EBP		Van Hool T917	YE2917SX339D52510	Van Hool	52510	C59Ft	2008	New to Procter, Leeming Bar.
YT59 NZE		Scania K400EB6	YS2K6X20001861642	Irizar	104910	C57Ft	2009	New to Golding & Lawson, Wickham St Paul. Acquired by Hunter, Daventry, April 2015.
YT63 ACT		Irizar i6	VS916AD00C1016066	Irizar		C48Ft	2013	Acquired by Able; London W12.
YT13 ACT		Scania K400EB6	YS2K6X20001883984	Irizar	140998	C49Ft	2013	Acquired by Coliseum, Southampton.
TX13 ACT		Van Hool TDX21	YE2X21SU3B6M54827	Van Hool	54827	CH57/5Ct	2013	Acquired by Coliseum, Southampton, re- registered 503 XUV in Sept 2016.
SKZ 5682	?	Scania K114EB4		Irizar				Acquired by Coopers Tourmaster.
YN13 EXD (No detai	ils)							

[©] KK70088 (January 2019)